Prices in EURO

Trumpet/Cornet/Flugelhorn/Piccolo

Full Mouthpiece Brass SILVER Plated
Full Mouthpiece Brass GOLD Plated

Top Brass SILVER Plated

Top Bronze/Nickel SILVER Plated
Top Brass GOLD Plated

Top Bronze/Nickel GOLD Plated
Top Buffalo Horn

Top Stainless Steel

Top Titanium

Top Damasteel

Backbore Brass SILVER Plated
Backbore Bronze/Nickel SILVER plated
Backbore Brass GOLD Plated
Backbore Bronze/Nickel GOLD plated

Trombone / Euphonium
Full Mouthpiece Brass SILVER Plated
Full Mouthpiece Brass GOLD Plated

Top Brass SILVER Plated

Top Bronze/Nickel SILVER Plated
Top Brass GOLD Plated

Top Bronze/Nickel GOLD Plated
Top Buffalo Horn

Top Stainless Steel

Top Titanium

Top Damasteel

Backbore Brass SILVER Plated
Backbore Bronze/Nickel SILVER Plated
Backbore Brass GOLD Plated
Backbore Bronze/Nickel GOLD Plated

Tuba
Full Mouthpiece Brass SILVER Plated
Full Mouthpiece Brass GOLD Plated

Top Brass SILVER Plated
Top Bronze SILVER Plated
Top Brass GOLD Plated
Top Bronze GOLD Plated

Backbore Brass SILVER Plated
Backbore Bronze SILVER Plated
Backbore Brass GOLD Plated
Backbore Bronze GOLD Plated

Trumpets Raw Finish
Trumpets Lacquered
Trumpets Silver Plated
Trumpets Gold Plated

199
249

100
150
130
180

90
150
200
300

100
120
120
140

229
299

130
180
180
230
120
200
250
400

100
120
120
140

249
319

150
200
200
280

100
120
120
140

6499
6999
7199
7999



