	Prices in EURO
Trumpet/Cornet/Flugelhorn/Piccole	<mark>0</mark>
Full Mouthpiece Brass SILVER Plated	199
Full Mouthpiece Brass GOLD Plated	249
Top Brass SILVER Plated	100
Top Bronze/Nickel SILVER Plated	150
Top Brass GOLD Plated	130
Top Bronze/Nickel GOLD Plated	180
Top Buffalo Horn	90
Top Stainless Steel	150
Top Titanium	200
Top Damasteel	300
Backbore Brass SILVER Plated	100
Backbore Bronze/Nickel SILVER plated	120
Backbore Brass GOLD Plated	120
Backbore Bronze/Nickel GOLD plated	140
Trombone / Euphonium	
Full Mouthpiece Brass SILVER Plated	229
Full Mouthpiece Brass GOLD Plated	299
Top Brass SILVER Plated	130
Top Bronze/Nickel SILVER Plated	180
Top Brass GOLD Plated	180
Top Bronze/Nickel GOLD Plated	230
Top Buffalo Horn	120
Top Stainless Steel	200
Top Titanium	250
Top Damasteel	400
Backbore Brass SILVER Plated	100
Backbore Bronze/Nickel SILVER Plated	100 120
Backbore Brass GOLD Plated	120
Backbore Bronze/Nickel GOLD Plated	140
Dackbore Bronze/Nicker GOLD Flated	140
Tuba	
Full Mouthpiece Brass SILVER Plated	249
Full Mouthpiece Brass GOLD Plated	319
Tull Mountiplede Blass GOLD Flated	319
Top Brass SILVER Plated	150
Top Bronze SILVER Plated	200
Top Brass GOLD Plated	200
Top Bronze GOLD Plated	280
145 2131123 33 22 1 14134	
Backbore Brass SILVER Plated	100
Backbore Bronze SILVER Plated	120
Backbore Brass GOLD Plated	120
Backbore Bronze GOLD Plated	140
- · · · · · · ·	
Trumpets Raw Finish	6499
Trumpets Lacquered	6999
Trampoto Laoquerea	
Trumpets Silver Plated	7199